15002051 - CNC insert

Short Description

CNCinsert VDI 50
WxDxH: 100x115x70mm plastic black
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number
Colour

Product material

CNC tool holding insert to suit VDI50.For use with metal
carriers or holders, fast fit clip in design, Section width:

4. Manufactured in ABS, colour: Black. WxDxH:
100x115x70mm.

100

115

70
4025002193457
39231090

Black

ABS

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/15002051-cnc-insert.html

02/11/2021


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/15002051-cnc-insert.html

